Product Name:

[tem Nr:
CAS Nr:

Parameter
Appearance
Solubility

Clarity of solution
Coloration of sol.
Identification

Assay

Heavy metals (as Pb)

Water insoluble
substances

Sulfated ash
Chlorides

Sulfates (SO4)

Storage:

CS‘OF*LZIP\K
sERBU

info@gerbu.de : www.gerbu.de
Product Specification
Urea pellets *opti
Carbonyl diamide
1144 MW: 60.06 g/mol CH4N20
57-13-6 E.CNr: EINECS: 200-315-5
Methode Specification Unit
visual white pellets
20% in H20 soluble
Nephelometry 0 NTU
Gardner 1
IR conforms to reference
acc. to EP monogr. 0743 99.0 - 100.5 %
<0.002 %
<0.04 %
<01 %
<0.007 %
<0.01 %

Keep well closed at room temperature in a dark and dry place.

For professional use only. Not intended for pharmaceutical use. We do not warrant suitability for any
particular application. Consult Safety Data Sheet.
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